1 v b [l
; ‘. f - u \n. IDAC:
N | CC't /AXA160 o~ f 1
DOL g1 01 Date [ Time :
Surveyor .
I Registered in MeTimen- i !
pre-assign | CCU (FTE - U )
Tryegsed Vehicle Mo ' : Claim Na. i : .
ame of Insured LL@ [wl![’ p‘“"ﬂ" Policy N0, = S‘n,
Insured Tel Mo. HF: lﬁ'ﬂrlllﬂﬂ Make | Model - WN ﬂ \ o
iy 1 . - m L
Fxcess Sec I1:55 DibaAs LAY E Place of Accident | (’m Jl"i"-{"'l"lf.“l l'i
fg driver the owner? {@5 I NO ) Nature of Accident @ S
£ NO, Driver Mame / Age: Ol GLA REPORT: YES i N0 TP Gl1A REPORT: YES /NO
Drriver Tel No. {(V/L: YES /NO) Insured Liability - % Final 7 Yes/No
3 ) — E—— —r
NSRS INSRS: INSRS: INSRS:
wsP; (WAL WSP: WSP: WSP:
Tel: ' i Tel: Tel: Tel:
Liability : Liability : Liability : Liahility :
RMES: RMES: RMES: RMES:
Date’ Time
.  f STAGE DATE /FIC
N OO . TS R I i SR " — ——
BB e SuTs 1300 L Non-Reporting Itr (152): = ]
| " Mo Reporing Iy (2nd): = B
* 4 1 Mon-Reporting Hr (Final): |
1 Notification It (if noa-pi

ot L\

‘after call Itr to OF: )

IDocumentation Check List Handler Typist

Notfoation I (f non-pickup) || —E ==
A Frer eall i to O =
s e

Awthorisetion To Act
i Eﬂﬂm Voucher: [__J [ 1
Final Repair Bill: = |
Remal Invoice: L1 |
- ~ |rowngnwoice =m=iR
- T , T hraraa:
edical Bill: i :

PIR.

= 'wf T (R el W

‘ oy Wil
Sy it of fufpesel . VIL.-

] = :
i MandaRejoct Insirugtion: L1
~ job
Payment Breakdown Form: |
Post-Repair Photos: i ]
e e

FRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: E
Cithers:
fINAI_JIA'I'IDN Dale/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 55 ( days) Reductiop: % Emadl [_JCal [
TINAL SETTLEMENT _ DateTime: {b [ | Confirm with Lk g A~ Email Call
Final Liability: % 20 (Agreod | Assessed) BOLASNNo.: M| TLENO or B 28. Ass. Lia . @
Repair Cost. 11700.00/58 3Ha.a0 \(™M) _ 12 )
Loss of Rental (LOR): s3 . ( days) 1
Loss of Use (LOL): 1200 158 1Ligou Qi | snx & days) | il B P
Laoss of Income (LOL): ss o x  days) | Y1V i

LORonly |__J LOUonly [__lLOR+LOUL ] LOR +L0O1[___] [Tick only one]

GIA/LTA Search 58 2.mm  [Son doller | |
Medical: : 58 [1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Setle
Drisbu:sement: 88 (c.g Tow/ Independent ) 1) Repert Format: |
Legal Cost 58 |3) Survey fee: |
Total: ST+ 2520 (R ) =365%-ha !
FINAL PAYMENT Date/ 1 1me: _onfirm with:! Ersaill__| Call_—
Payee 1: |s% %55-#&3 ! Mame 1: | Heny Lai Hmr Mofor v IMSI(?
 |Payee2: (SwikeiftNA)  |SS Neme2 |~ : N

Payee 3: (Strike if N.A) __|SS | Mame 3:




| Rer pap
&mu&ﬁfr
ASSIGNMENT
From Date: Ur“ﬂ'i 206 Veh No: —-ff’?. 5, dy 5/ ¥r Regn: / /| / )7
Estimated Cost: ' Type: M.Car | M.Cycle / Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prima Mover |
[a]n] TPH ITF_ oD A1 INV Truck [ Trailer or o
- i P —
o e UehlclA 3?1 563\ Make: /0*“04.3 _ gy - 08 "J'-fu/;_’_
at Workshop mis /# W 49/ Lo | colour /2. G-/ AC:  Insured/Std]NI/NA
of Rik. ¥ RBO1-0G Son Moy el Ei-\ Sp.Reading L ﬁfof’} T/Radio: Insured / Std | NI / NA
. U iy i o 7 ff

Insured: Eng/No: i . )
Pl Ho Cito: PLIFZEYPREF 1225 £3
Claims No. Gen. Cond: Ggod | Fair | Poor | Burnt
Sum Insurad: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or

(Client's Record) Brake: lnﬁa}-rf Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or
Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / §fRim. | STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:  F: f,/.f'/ 5 EN L

{Palicy Condition) R £ =

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | ©/5 | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY /FS/LIZAMIC | OHTSU/PIR/ SUMI/
rﬂpﬂ" at the time of inspﬂtﬂuﬂ. _,.f"'"_'-_-"'- : TOYO | YOKO or /;-J‘ }&'#
|

Bal. or Market Value: . Eront Pear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No RIBal. 2 RiBal. 3
GlA | PR Seen: ' Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. Z mm L/Bal. _f mm

Est. Repairs: g - ,;f days Res: Yes or No

Lum Sum: j ¢ oy 3Val: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date; Person Contacted:

DOA. /;;’/"‘i_-‘éf( D.O.. £ /iety
Survey held at i

Des. of Damages : Frt ar./ OIS | N/S [ UIC | Rooftop or

The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to colision,

Date / Time Action [ Instruction

j’{é /"4’,9-.";3 7 ooy

‘L]-fq: fl'}na} ps LL'-WF

!

i
Qul ¥ 1248.0 (o))
o [ S
Date/Time, Fils Pass to? D: Preli. Report Days Of Repair:
1 I_I: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: ‘Survey Fee:
[DatefTime, Fiiz Retumn u:ﬂ Transporiation:
% Add Fee: : Site Insp {5__ _ jl_s +R3__ 3l £

Report Format :

Lump Sum /1B (§ ' )

I___I: Interview (% )| Photos

D: Tech. Invs (% ) Othere

D: Weekend ($ )|
! TOTAL




’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

e BE 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
,"_‘ TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/AXAIG018689/Kzad
8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 068811 paie.  04.10-2016 Mm”llmlml‘“"m
Code: AXAZ
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJR 95362 Veh. Inspected JPT 5831
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 04/10/2016
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer s Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mmm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  18/09/2016 llnspu-miun Date 04/10/2016

Survey held at AUTOEXCEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Repairer HENG LAl HUAT MOTOR WORKSHOP

5a. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REFAIRS.
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Salinan Repot Polis

Page | of 1
POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA
REPOT POLIS
Balai : TRAFIK KULALJAYA Pegawai Penyiasat : R111237
Daerah D KULAIJAYA No Repot Bersangkut : TRAFIK BATU
Kontinjen © JOHOR PAHAT/012405/16
Mo Repot . TRAFIK BATU PAHAT/O12408/15
Tarikh . 18/0972018
Waktu . 2224 PM
Bahasa Diterima : B. Malaysia
Butir-butir Penerima Repot
i TSP AR BIN AR No Personel : R196949 Pangkat : KONST/P
Butir-butir Jurubahasa (Jika Ada)
Nama : --- MNao K/P (Baru) ; - Mo PolisiTentera: —-
No Paspot: — Bahasa Asal ; —
Alamat: ——
Butir-butir Pengadu
Mama : SELVARAJAH AL SELLAMUTHO
No KIP (Baru) : 640507015427 Mo PolisiTentera : AD114670 No Paspot ; —
Ne Sijil Beranak : —
Jantina : Lelaki Tarikh Lahir : 07/05/1964 Umur : 52 tahun 4 bulan
Keturunan : India Warganegara : Malaysia

Pekerjaan : SWASTA

Alamat Tempat Tinggal : NO 6247 JALAN NURI 14 BANDAR PUTRA 81000 JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR MALAYSIA

Alamat lbu/Bapa : —
Alamat Pejabat : -

No Tel (Rumah) : — No Tel (Pejabat) : - MNo Tel (HP) : 016-7962843

Emel : —

Pengadu Menyatakan:-

4 -

PADA 18/09/2016 JAM LEBIH KURANG 1944 HRS SAYA MEMANDU MPV NO.JPTS831 JENIS FIEXORA DARI
IPOH HENDAK KE JOHOR BAHRU. APABILA SAMPAI DIO KM 06 LEBUH RAYA UTARA SELATAN ARAH
SELATAN, TIBA-TIBA DATANG SEBUAH M/KAR NO.SJRE536Z JENIS H/STREAM DARI ARAH BELAKANG
TELAH MELANGGAR BAHAGIAN BELAKANG MPV SAYA. SAYA TIDAK CEDERA. KEROSAKAN BAHAGIAN.
BELAKANG MPV BUMPER, BONET, SENSOR, MUDGUARD KIRIKANAN DAN LAIN-LAIN KEROSAKAN BELUM

PASTI SEKIAN LAPORAN SAYA,

Tandatangan Pengadu: Tandatangan Jurubahasa(Jika ada) : Tandatangan Penerima Repot:

P Osnisd]

il
(o] Pun::atakg\. arikh @ Masza Cetak : R186949 | 16/09/2016 10:28:18 PM

hitps://10.1.1.55/ors/eoffice/viewnnl $5real? asn?vne=nri nted&salinan=vaf&ienissalina

1R/A7M0 A
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142G Marimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

04 Dct 2016
30 Sap 2016 i MNew Assignment
Main . ol Cancel Caze |
_Assign | e ——
[ U Reference U Claim Datails U Documents l _*_S_I]_’vj-'-f-l_-"-_l_l _:
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by insurer]
Insured; LEE KOK KIONG, MNRIC: SE080B66F, Tel: +6592311341, Email: 8911goo@gmail.com
Main Claimant: -
vehicle Reg, No.: JPTS821 Date of Loss: 18/09/2016 19:00 - :59
Claim Type: TP / C0402054 Policy/Cover Naote No . PLE36L12 (Comprehensive)
Vghicle Reg. MNa. {Insured): SIR9536Z Policy No. {Claimant}:
Excess: 550,00
Repdirer: Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 19 Sector A #01-05, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, 375677 Sin
: Ming - Tel:
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 .., [Handled by Cynthia Loh - 68804843]
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: £256-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 13/10/2016]
ad] Asg. Remarks: XS NIL
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED Wiew All_i Compose Case Mail
»  AXA_SG(04/10/2018): CO402054/P1636112 - NON MCF
e AXA SG (04710/201G): New TP Assignment - CO0402054/P1636112
ALLASARCIATED TA- View All | Searcn Tasks | Create New Task | Complete
1ar

Mo results,

htips:Vsingapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm Musebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_cimheader&caseid=514306&CF ID=303763988CF TOREN =711 .

1/2



Merimen e-Claims

View Sent Message

Page 1 of 1

This mail is associated with :

*1PT5831 (CO402054)
[SIRS9536Z]
T
IOSORHIENE ASP SINATHAMBY
Sep 18 2016 7:00FM
[LEE KOK KIONG]
Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 06/10/2016 15:23 PM.
To AXMA_SG; cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg
cc vivianiaud@ikkauto.com; chewht@likkauto.com, zayyer@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject  Re: C0402054/P1636112 - NON MCF

R.ﬂ.-sendl iew Recume-| Print Message | Delete M.:!;s-;g; | Forwand —_ .

Dear Cynthia,
Thank you for your email.
A% per instruction, we will proceed direct settlement for this case.
|Please note that -
» We survey TP vehicle at M/s. Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd - Sin Ming.
» TP will send vehicle to M/s Heng Lal Huat Mater Workshop - Johor Bahru {Malaysia) for repair
» Repair costs in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Is Zayyer and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409,
Thank you,
Best Regards,
Mai Kwan | Admin
LEK Auto Consuftants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email; Meikwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
|BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408333)

<-- Driginal Message --=

From: AXA_SG

Tao: LKK_HQ.'sut@lkkamu.mm.‘aﬁignmunts@llckaum.cnm
CC; AXA_SG

Sent On: 04/10/2016 09:19 AM

Subject; CO402054/P1636112 - NON MCF

redefining / insurance

.Bear LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lbd,
Please take note that the chain collision is a Non-MCF case,

Regards,
Cynithia Loh

AXA INSULANCE SINGAPORE PTELID |
W (65) 6138 7288
= (65) 618 3502

'DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/ index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp... 11/10/2016
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Date 021002016 UOTATION -THIRD PAR M )
ek,
AXA INSURANGE SINGAPORE PTELTD rfy
Attn, Motor Claim Department . Officer In Charge Clam Third Party Claim
Veh No JPT 5831
Accident on | 1B/08/201 Model PROTON EXORA
Insured ins AW GENERAL
aTY PARTICULARS AMOUNT  |SURVEYOR
Your Insurer Vehicle No : 5JR 9536 Z ]
[ 1|TAILGATE % s 28585680~
s 1ITAILGATE LOCK 7~ s 78450 | ——
TITAILGATE TRIM BOARD T~ |3 1708.56 | A
1ITAILGATE CENTRE LOGO il 18000 | — ]
1| TAILGATE EXORA EMBLEM A |8 14450 | —
1|TAILGATE EFE EMBLEM Av, | § 14450 | —
1 TAILLAMP LH e |8 134320 X
1| TAILLAMP PANEL LH REPAIR
1 TAILLAMP APRON PANEL LH T 1s 42460 *
1|REAR FENDER LH REPAIR
1|REAR FENDER INMER SIDE TRIM R oa06s | X
1|REAR BUMPER __ Z |§ 231350 |
| 1|REAR BUMPER BEAM Ay $~© 98000 —
Z|[REAR BUMPER BRACKETS M, (5 28000 | A—
2|[REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS g s 24000 | — il
1|REAR BUMPER TOW COVER o 142 00 | x
>|REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS ¢/J wey ArJ Tw |8 88000 | /7 X =X
1|END PANEL (s & 188845] ——
1/END PANEL TOP GARNISH A5 68500 | —
1|[END PANEL TOP LATCH |5 4T 12000 A =
1|FLODR PANEL AE 198845 X
1|FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 2078 148060 | ———
1|SPARE TYRE BRACKET sy |8 111480 | 1—
1|REAR EXHAUST ASSY Ar |8 1,855 60 —
1|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING ¥ % 140 00 J{
TOTAL RINGIT _: RM 22,204.31
AMT AFTER LESS 10% RM 19,983.88
S/MNETT PARTS
FTUBE |TAILGATE SELANT e | 8 18000 | "€
1SET |REAR No PLATE WITH HOLDER £ 5500 =x
1SET |REVERSE SENSOR 7 20000 | —
1SET |REVERSE CAMERA i | 5 60000 | X
1 REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING T 15 140000 | A
T |SPARE TYRE Zut |3 98000 | Jdcl
TOTAL SiN IN RINGIT RM 3,415.00
TOTAL PARTS IN RINGIT : RM 23,398.00

Page 1



e ol LABOUR AMOUNT _|SURVEYOR
Balance h/f RM 23,398.00
Labour charges to replace. repair, cutting, welding , aliign ajust 5 2.000.00 ,,: F
| on rear accident damage
To do spray painting on accident damage area B 1.80000 | 7
u_ To check rear winng sysiem, replace $ensors. camera b 50000 | /7.,
Transfer talgate parts to another taigate ] 20000 o e
To oo ant rust 1uff coating 5 WO00| ceo¢
" |To do sealant . seal gap on welding_accient area 5 40000 | e
Remove refix replace garnish, side trim, car seat uphoistery etc ] 50000 Feie”
Labour to remove refix w/screen $ 25000 | Feey
To do chassis body alignment 5 350.00 z :;',1: 3
Total Labour RM 6,200.00
Total RM 29,598.00

LKK Auto C

the Rep: | it
o To rasurvey before C
» To chaplay damaged pan

» Panks pices ard SubjEc

hcknowiedgad try Repairer
SugLaiure
LA

& Third party Survéy S ONa » thao! Prejudecl DA
& ko illegal modification(s) s & lowed
» Bupplementary (lemis] musl ba resurdyed ing

& subiect 0 final approva from I TSUANCE

Coempary

e ———————

Page 2




Date : 02M10/2016

QUOTATION -THIRD PARTY CLAIM

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Ay A Thang

Z /JL;)H_ g -

/e fove, At

/{J

Attn: Motor Claim Department . Officer In Charge Claim Third Party Claim
Veh. Na : JPT 5831
Accident on . 18/09/2016 Model PROTON EXORA
Insured Ins: AM GENERAL
aTyY PARTICULARS AMOUNT  |SURVEYOR
Your Insurer Vehicle No : 5JR 9536 2 I
1TAILGATE % $ 258560 | —
1| TAILGATE LOCK P E 78450 | —
1|{TAILGATE TRIM BOARD fin 15 1,708.56 | A
1|TAILGATE CENTRE LDGO e, 1% 180.00 | —
1|TAILGATE EXORA EMELEM At |8 14450 | —
1|TAILGATE EFE EMBLEM A, | % 14450 | —
1|TAILLAMP LH ‘i~ |$  134320] X
1| TAILLAMP PANEL LH REPAIR
1| TAILLAMP APRON PANEL LH T 1S 42460 A
1|REAR FENDER LH REPAIR
1|REAR FENDER INNER SIDE TRIM T3 98065 | X
1|REAR BUMPER = |5 221350 | ——
1|REAR BUMPER BEAM $2 gsoool 7
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKETS 5 2gooo| T
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS 1% 24000 | —
1|REAR BUMPER TOW COVER T 5 14200 | X
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS ¢/ Jfoc k A7L 7 5 68000 | -2/
1[END PANEL § 4 188845 ——
1|END PANEL TOP GARNISH A% 685.00 | —
1|END PANEL TOP LATCH $ T 12000] X
1|FLOOR PANEL 3 108845 | 7
1|FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD $ 148060 =
1|SPARE TYRE BRACKET ] 111460 ] 7
1|REAR EXHAUST ASSY b 1,955.60 v
1|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 5 140.00 e
TOTAL RINGIT : RM 22,204.31
AMT AFTER LESS 10% RM 19,983.88
SINETT PARTS
3TUBE |TAILGATE SELANT N E 18000 | el
1SET |REAR Mo.PLATE WITH HOLDER $/= 5500 x
1SET |REVERSE SENSOR SR E 20000 | —
1SET |REVERSE CAMERA i | B 60000 | X
1 REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING Ll E 140000 A
1 SPARE TYRE B geoon| 7
TOTAL S/N IN RINGIT RM 3,415.00
TOTAL PARTS IN RINGIT : RM 23,398.00
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QTyY LABOUR AMOUNT  |SURVEYOR
Balance b/f RM 23,398.00
N
\_abour charges 1o replace. repair, cutting. welding , align ajust | $ 200000 o
on rear accident damage
To do spray painting on accident damage area $ 1,800.00 | /e,
To check rear wiring system, replace sensors. camera $ 500.00 Zey
Transfer tallgate parts to another tailgate $ 20000 | cer
To do anti rust wuff coating T 000 dey
To do sealant, seal gap on welding. accient area $ 400.00 | S
Remove refix replace garnish, side trim, car seat upholsteryetc | $ 500.00 | /¢l
Labour to remove refix_wiscreen $ 25000 | /2
To do chassis body alignment 3 350.00 it
Total Labour RM 6,200.00
Total RM 29,598.00

LKK Auto Consultan!

the Repairer of ti

# To re y L |

wTod y 0d L

« Parts prices arg subjact o comimrm I

# Third party su 4 O i Frejudica” Das

Acknowledged by Repairar

Signature;
Crate:
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Date : 02/10/2016

QUOTATION -THIRD PARTY CLAIM

SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Attn; Motor Claim Department

Officer In Charge Claim Third Party Claim
Weh, Mo . JPT 5831
Accident on - 18/08/2016 Madel PROTON EXORA
Insured Ins: AM GENERAL
Qary PARTICULARS AMOUNT SURVEYOR
Your Insurer Vehicle No : SJR 9536 Z
SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS
2|REAR FENDER UNDERSHIELDS AR 46060 | —
2|FLOOR PANEL TRAY p:) 89050
TOTAL RINGIT RM 1.351.10
AMT AFTER LESS 10% RM 1,215.99
TOTAL PARTS IN RINGIT : RM 1,215.99

Page 3




1272172016 Singapore Dollar to Malaysian Ringgil Exchange Rate History on 18 Seplember 2016 { 18/0%2016)

Malaysian Ringgit to Singapore Dollar exchange rate on 18 September 2016 (18/09/2016)

On the 18th September 2016 the inter-bank SGD to MYR spot rate was:

Below is a table showing the average rate for Singapore Dollar (SGD) to Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) on 18 Seplember

2016 (18/09/2016)
Singapore Dollar to Malaysian Ringgit Malaysian Ringgit to Singapore Dollar
1 SGD = 3.0222 MYR 0,3309 SGD = 1 MYR —
58GD =15.111 MYR 1.6544 SGD = 5 MYR
10 SGD = 30.222 MYR 3.3088 SGD = 10 MYR
15 SGD = 45.333 MYR 4,8633 SGD = 15 MYR
20 SGD = 60.444 MYR 6.6177 3GD = 20 MYR
25 SGD = 75.555 MYR 8.2721 SGD = 25 MYR
50 5GD = 151.11 MYR 16.5442 SGD = 50 MYR
100 SGD = 302.22 MYR 33.0885 SGD = 100 MYR
500 SGD = 1511.1 MYR 165.4424 SGD = 500 MYR
1000 SGD = 3022.2 MYR 330.8848 5GD = 1000 MYR
2500 SGD = 7555.5 MYR 827,212 53GD = 2500 MYR
5000 SGD = 15111 MYR 16544239 SGD = 5000 MYR
10000 SGD = 30222 MYR 3308.8479 SGD = 10000 MYR
25000 3GD = 75555 MYR 8272.1196 SGD = 25000 MYR
50000 SGD = 151110 MYR 16544.2393 SGD = 50000 MYR
100000 SGD = 302220 MYR 33088.4786 SGD = 100000 MYR
250000 SGD = 755550 MYR 82721.1965 SGD = 250000 MYR
500000 SGD = 1511100 MYR 165442.393 SGD = 500000 MYR
1000000 SGD = 3022200 MYR 330884.7859 SGD = 1000000 MYR

For full historical data please visit SGDYMYR exchange rafe history page

Choose currency...

Choose country,..

http:iiwww exchangerates org.uk/SGD-MYR-18_09_2016-exchange-rate-history_him|

Date

on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2018
on 18/09/2016
on 18/09/2016

a5



ATTN : MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT (T.P) WITHOUT PREJUDICE

ATIN: AXA InSuaavice inavggee Ve td
Now Ref : CowgonH e/ c L

1 R

Dear Sir/ Mdm, -
Accident involving our vehicle No: )7 54 2 &yourinsurevehicle ST 9534 7
' Dateof Accident - /.5 /()9 /Jy] b . Nong/at . Malaueag” Highuwa |'

Refer to the matter. The accident was caused solely by the neligence of your insured and as a result the
following costs and losses had incurred. : '

AMOUNT
1 FINALREPAIRBILLINCLUDE GST - s Rm 11700 |
2 SURVEYOR REPORT FEE e s$ LkK r
3 RENTALBILL : : - . s -
LO.U :I-Himffs?.u t2Wortiviax Piiss  Em D090 [1
4 T.PINSURANCE SEARCH : .';;k;&;-,-ﬁh';(g -«:;a;;rfﬁ s$ €J /- |
5  OTHER DOCUMENT 3 3
| TOTAL: 8 Pm (3,700 [;
Please kindly let us have your confirmation to settle our claim within 30 days (/J’[ / (ft 4 '/_'

Kindly contact Ryan Soh regarding the above matter.

nf/

Ryan Soh v

Tel : 645435654
HP : 93825367



LAY E L B - 25 Y A LBEISDESTRIAL Pak, sINGAPLIRE Hx4AS T E A B0 AG] FAX DG H2500 0] A

3 November 2016

LEE KOK KIONG

Blk 782E Woodlands Crescent
#04-381

Singapore 735782

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CCA/AXAL6018692/Kzal
YOUR REF  : S]R 95367

ACCIDENT INVOLVING S]JR 9536Z AND JPT 5831 ALONG /AT MALAYSIA
HIGHWAY ON 18/09/2016

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party
claim against your policy.

We have received a cluim from M/s HENG LATI HUAT MOTOR WORKSHOP acting on
behalf of the owner of JPT 5831 against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (3 vehicles chain collision)
where your vehicle was the 2nd  vehicle, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from
liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) will be withheld for the time being,
pending for the final allocation of liability.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights aflorded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence,
please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally
expressed o us and acknowledged by us,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and Kindly submit the following to

zayyer@ kkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

¢ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and
status (if any)
*  Driver’s driving license or forcign driving license (if any)

* Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

s Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

* Video footage of accident (if any)

s Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)
L]

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s).
you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



SEOREASE L A-25 PAY A DB INIESTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 308933 TEL - (0651 62563301 FAN 10631 62564113

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim. please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement
without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their i ghts to repudiate any claim
because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have

commuitied,

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep vou
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clanfication, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2409 or email us at
zayyer @ lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist vou mare effectively.

Yours sincerely

N

Laver
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Cc AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Ltd
{ Motor Claims Depr)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

Heng Lai Huat Motor Workshop pr’r m/g : S Iﬂq §3 lb 2:

No. 3, Jalan Austin Heights 1/15,
Taman Mount Austin,

81100 Johor Bahru, Johor

ACCIDENT CLAIM FO GE TO MY/OUR VEHICLE j Pii ‘53 f; J “
ﬁ} 6}1/5% (*the

Vehicle”) ON /£

It is hereby declared and agreed that:
I I/'We hereby instruct and authorjze ¥ou to commence repairs to the Vehicle.

2 You are further authorised to appoint a firm of solicitors on my/our behalf (“the Lawyers”) and
give the Lawyers full instructions as if the appointment is made and instructions are given by
me/us with respect to the conduct of my/our claim against the third party driver and/or his insurers

including if necessary, to commence legal proceedings in Court in my/our name against the third
party(ies),

Led

I'we shall render all cooperation as requested by you or the Lawyers (which shall include,
attending at the Lawyers’ office and/or in Court personally and/or with the driver for signing of
documents, providing statements, perusing and signing Affidavits, and giving evidence, executing
any Discharge Vouchers/Settlement Agreement/Release or such other document as required b the
third party/ third party insurers before you or the Lawyers upon settlement of my/our claim with
the third party/third party insurers). I/'We understand that should I'we fail or neglect to render al
co-operation to the Lawyers and as a result of which legal costs is ordered against me/us by the
Court, I/we shall be personally liable to bear the said costs,

4 You have my/our full authority to instruct my/our Lawyers to negotiate a settlement with the third
party and/or his insurers on such terms as vou deem fit. Upon settlement of my/our claim, e
hereby irrevocably authorize you to sign any Discharge Voucher or any decument to confirm
my/our acceptance of the settlement as full and final discharge of my claim, on my/our behalf,

5 Upon resolving my/our claim, you are authorised to agree with my/our Lawvers on the amount of
their professional costs and disbursements for acting for me/us and to receive payment of the
balance of the settlement sum on my/our behalf directly.

6 L'We duly authorise you to receive payment of the compensation/settlement monies on my behalf.
I/We further confirm that if I'we receive the compensation/settlement monies in respect of my/our
claim from the third party/third party insurers, I'we will inform you of the same and ['we will
attend at my Lawyers’ office or at your workshop to make payment of the costs of repairs, rental,
survey fees, legal costs and disbursements within 7 days of receipt of the compensation/settlement
monies. T/'we understand that in the event that I/we fail to do s0, you have the right to commence
legal proceedings against us for the full sum of the costs of repair, rental, survey fees and legal
costs and disbursements as a liquidated sum debt and to further claim interests from the date of the
accident to the date of full payment at the rate of §% per annum and costs on an indemnity basis

(whether before or after Judement, award or order) for taking any action to recover the amount
owing to you/ the Lawyers.

7 U/We agree to pay you and the Lawyers the costs of repair, rental, survey fees and legal costs
within 7 days of you giving me/us written notice of the same in the event that my/our claim against

the third party and/or his insurers is not suceessful or cannot be proceeded with for any of the
following reasons:

(a) L'we or my/our driver fail, neglect and/or refuse to provide any cooperation required by vou or
the Lawyers.



(b) I'we or mylour driver fail, neglect and/or refuse to attend any Court hearings or mediations as
required by the Court or other relevant authorities.

(e) the driver of the Vehicle is given a warning by the relevant authorities or is fined or jailed or

has committed a traffic offence or driving related offence with respect to the above referenced
accident.

(d) The driver of the Vehicle is not my/our authorized driver, servant or agent.
() The third party driver or owner is uninsured or fails to report the accident 1o his‘her insurers or

fails to co-operate with histher insurers or commits a breach of policy conditions resulting in
histher insurers refusing to entertain myfour claim.

(f) T'we or the driver of the Vehicle makes a false report about the accident.
(g) the Court finds me/us/ the driver of the Vehicle liable for more than 50% of the claim,

but otherwise, we confirm that you will waive any further claims against me/us for any costs
incurred by you in this matter.

Dated o dayof |'D 201

y HENG LAI HUAT MOTOR WORKSHOP

J PN

Name: Tﬂﬂ!phiﬂm Alp. SiNATHAMBY Company Stamp
NRIC No: 5‘{‘"11'}" 08 - LLLL ﬁ




(JMOGTEE00-M)

PRO - FORMA

HENG LAI HUAT MOTOR WORKSHOP

Mo. 3, Jalan Austin Heights 1/15, Taman Mount Austin,

81100 Johor Bahru, Johaor.
Tel / Fax : 07-361 0318

02/12/2016
OATE INVOICENO : TP 1081
TO: AXAINSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY JPT 5831
#27-01 , AXA TOWER VEH.NO -
SINGAPORE 068811 PROTON
MODEL ’ EXORA
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT RM
Accident Date : 18/08/2016
Lump Sum Repair, Supply Parts RM 11,700.00
Labour , Spray Painting , etc
Sub - Total RM 11,700.00
NOTE : All cheques must be crossed and make TOTAL RM 11,700.00

payable to Heng Lai Huat Motor Workshop

for HENG LAI HUAT MOTOR WORKS




S2BI2016 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GEMERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Rafles Quay #18-00, Singapors 048580

INSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

QOur Ref No: GR-16-114T66

Date of Request: 28/09/2016 Your Ref Mo: Online Purchase
Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd

Blk 19 Sector A #01-05

Sin Ming Industrial Estate

Singapore 575677

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date 28/09/20186

Enquiry By AUTOEXCEL

TP Vehicle No. SJRB5362

Accident Date 18/09/20186

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer TSR R T E&;iuu'.nflhsurar;ma;ﬁ; e T l".BlicTHJ_.F!*E*D& :
SJR9536Z AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid 23/07/2016-2210712017 s 16338 T2ES
Thank You.

The images provided 1o you are Iﬂkeln from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore
and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection
with the reparts or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

hitps-i/singapore.merimen.com/claimsfindex.cfm Pusebox=MTRsas8fuseaction=dsp_geninviparefid=12658898CF 1D = 208063556 C F TOKEN =876 3M626Mba. .. 1/2



w2826 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Rafles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
NSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Cur Ref No: GR-16-114766
Date of Request: 28/09/2016 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Autcexcel Engineering Pte Ltd
Blk 18 Sector A #01-05
Sin Ming Industrial Estate
Singapore 575677
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Date 28/09/2016
Enquiry By AUTOEXCEL
TP Vehicle Na, SJR95362Z
Accident Date 18/08/20186
DESCRIPTION j AMOUNT (5%)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amaunt Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

htips.ieingapore.merimen.com/claims/index_cfm Husebax=MT Rsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninviprefid=12658894CF 0= 2988635560 FTOKEN =876 T3E26Mbe . 212



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1
...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)
Cvirect Settlement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - - B _ )

Case | Motified | Est Submitted i f.]j]_;_:ﬂ.sslgr\e:; [ L Ad) Rpt Ad) Submitted Ing Auth'ed 1 Status

30 Sep 2016 04 Oct 2016 | S$11,700.00 S$11,700.00 Pending for Survey
Main 09:17 | EditEstimates | viewRpt | Report
Edit &dj Rpt il Cancel Case

Reference

| CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
| Insured: [
| | Main Claimant:
Vehicle Reg. No.:
| Claim Type:

| Vehicle Reg. No.
(Insured):

| JOSOPHIENE A/P SINATHAMBY,
IPTS831
|TP J C0402054

SIR9536Z

Claim Details Documents

[Created by insurer]

|LEE KOK KIONG, NRIC: SBOB0SEEF, Tel: +6592311341, Email: B911gea@gmail.com

NRIC: 641227085548 _ )
Date of Loss: | 18/09/2016 19:00 - :59
Policy/Cover Note No.:  P1636112 (Comprehensive)

Policy Mo. (Claimant):

[Excess: |550.00

=

'Heng Lai Huat Motor Workshop (HQ) NO 3 JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 1/15, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100
|Johor Bahr - Tel: > e

|AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 .., [Handied by Cynthia Loh - 68804843]

|LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .., [Handled by KENNETH KOMG] ... [Final Rpt
\due 13/10/2016]

%5 NIL

Repairer:
i 'Handlinq Insurer:
| Adjuster:

| Adj Asg. Remarks:

|| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED Compose Case Mail

View Al |

e LKE HQ (14/02/2017): TP's repairer purchase Survey report
& AXA SG(21712/2016): Re: TP rejected 10% offer and proposed 30%
e AXA_SG (04710/2016): CO402054/P1636112 - NON MCF
® AXA_SG (04/10/2016): New TP Assignment - CO402054/P1636112

B

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS
Dua Date

Mo results,

Wigw All J
Assigned By

Search Tasks I Create New Task
Completed On

I Complete j
Created On

Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Done?

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 17/2/2017



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

Claim Documents

*JPT56831 (C0402054)
[SIR9536Z]
TP
JOSOPHIENE A/P SINATHAMBY
Sep 18 2016 7:00PM
[LEE KOK KIONG]
Heng Lai Huat Motor Workshop

Upload Documents | Upload Photas | Compose New Letter | View LUse Viewer -

Letters/Correspondences 1 per page - B |
Mo | Finalized On |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [ Thumhnail Print |

1 (Draft) Third Party Express Set'tlnmunl: anmznt Brllkdnwn s 1 o | Edit
Assessment Reports 1 per page - [#

Mo | Finalized On |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ] | | Thumbnail Print |

1 05/10/16 16:49  Adjuster Immediate Advice € | LoadHTM |
Documentation 1 per page - ¥

Mo | Finallzed On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) I_'_rhumnn.ull . Print

1 | 30/09/16 11:16 | EMAIL_ABS | Load FOF |

2 30/09/16 11:16  DRIVING LICENSE_ABS | Load POF

3 30/09/16 11:16  SIRG536Z INSD GIA REPORT_ABS | Load PDF |

4 |03/10/16 16:09 |EMAIL_ABS | Load PDF |

5 Iﬂﬂfll}flﬁ 16:09 PGLICE REPORT_ABS = | _Laad PDF |

6 _ud.n'lﬂjll.‘r 09;14 TD LKK I.DEdT]F

7 | 17/10/16 16:20 Police Investigation Result - P‘Ill (DRIVER OF 3RD/LAST VEH WAS | Load POF

| | CHARGED)
No | Relabel/Reorder| LKK Auto Consultants Pta Lid (HQ)

;aaﬁua_ea.a'u’u a'ﬁm@n

| Thu mbnall Print

1 |0B/10/16 15:28 TP POLICE REPORT - ol 8 | Load PDF
2 | 06/10/16 15:28 TP ESTIMATE - MARKED ) | Load PDF |
3 06/10/16 15:28 |SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATE | Load PDF |
4 |06/10/16 15:28 |CI - | Load POF |
5 |06/10/16 15:28  LOG CARD ) = | Load PDF |
6 |11/11/16 13:13  email from workshop.pdf | Load PDF |
7 02/02/17 11115 exchange rate . r Load POF

8 17/02/17 14:11  EMAIL TO AXA | Load POF |
9 17/02/17 14:11 | WORKSHOP INVOICE | Load POF |
10 |17/02/17 14:11 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM _ | Load PDF |
11 17/02/17 14:11 | LETTER TO OI = | @3 | Load POF |
12 |17/02/17 14:11 | GIA SEARCH | €9 | Load PDF

13 [17/02/17 14111 LOD B - € | LoadroF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST ' Reset | Sove | Print

There are na document checklists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

| Show Remarks To: | | Handling Insurer
| Mole: Remarks are privale urkess you show it 1o cther parties.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MT Rdocé&fuseaction=dsp_...

177272017



Page 1 of 1

Preview
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[Vehicle No: SJR9536Z (Insd veh) Model: PROTON EXORA 1.6 (A)
JPT5831 (TP veh) i
[Date of Accident: | 18/09/2016_ ]
/
Global Sum Settiement| : | [ ] Yes [ 1x1 po
Repair Estimate o 29,598 88
Final Repair Cost o 853.401
Loss of Use & “ 8.00days at 31 50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 days
LTA ! GlA Search Fee i
Others: 5
$
Final Settlement Sum ' 5 853.40

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindly indicate
helow) Fl
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 20 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1y |Heng Lai Huat Motor Workshop - 853.40
2) B
3) $
17 Feb
JOANME LEE KHANG MIN 2017
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invaice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report/ Bill {if any)

https:Hsingapnre.merimcn.cumfcIaimsfindex,cﬁn‘?fusebox=SVCd-:}c&ﬁmeactinn=dsp_d.., 17722017



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregno 1sss07128r)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel B256-2561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto. com;assignments@ikkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CC4/AXA16018689/KZA302
Date: 1700272017
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Ple Lid Policy No: P1636112
Claimant Vehicle No : JPT5831 Insured Vehicle No : SJRO536Z
Date of Loss: 18/09/2016 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: C(0402054
DES TION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: JPT5831
Make & Model: PROTON EXORA, 1.6 (A) Engine No: S4PHTUT374
Reg. Date: 28/11/2013 Man. Year: 2013) Chassis No:  PL1FZBYDREF122373
Colour: Metallic 5‘;91(! Odometer: 54481 km
Engine Capacity: 1561 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: MR
Sum Insured (S%): Market Value/New Car Price
N OF AT THE R
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITI RE
Front Tyre Size: 2150457 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/45Z R17
Frant Left Side: Falken 2 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 3 mm
Front Right Side: Falken 2 mm Rear Right Side: Falken 3'mm
The above values represen! the remaining fyre treads deplh
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 23,398.88 13,729.16 9,669.72 41.33
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 6,200.00 2.560.00 3.640.00 58.711
Paintwork Labaour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing D.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 29,598.88 16,289.16, 13,309.72  44.97
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) ¥ 11,700.00,
Nett Amount (S$) 29,598.88 11,700.00 17,898.88  60.47
+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S§1 Eﬂ.l.'rp.l’dw} (5%) 1,200.00
(s$) 12,900.00
Liable Amount [20.00%) (S%) 2,580.00/
+ DociSearch Fee (5%) 2.0_[?{
7
Nett Liability (S%) 2,582.00
e
INSPE! M
Date of Assignment: 04102016
Date Inspected: 04/10/2016 Inspected At: Heng Lai Huat Motor Workshop (HQ)
NO 3 JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 1115,
Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN

£1100 Johor Bahru, Johor Darul Takzim

r
i

£

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: ZAY YER LYNN

NCITE: This raport represents aur findings at the fime and place of inspection stated hergin, Such ingpection has been camed out fo the best of our

hups:h’singaperc,merirncr1.-:nm-’{:1aimSa’index,cfm?fuscboxTMTRad_iustu:r&fusem:liun=g.,. 17/2/2017
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knowiedge and abiilty bul any other liability under any other circumslances is hareby expressly excluded.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm 2fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 17/2/2017
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Feb 2017)

Parts: M1-MPV PROTON EXORA 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitied, no print-code for JPT5831)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: ltems/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty ke Pparticulars Condition Repairer's  Amount
1 1 *“TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) Bent 2,585 60,FL *2,585.60 FL
21 *TAILGATE LOCK (CONSISTENT) Dented 78450FL *784.50FL
31 “TAILGATE TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 1,708 56 FL - FL
4 1 “TAILGATE CENTRE LOGO (CONSISTENT) Necessary 180.00FL *180.00FL
5 1 *“TAILGATE EXORA EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) Necessary 14450FL *144 50FL
6 1 *“TAILGATE EFE EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) Necessary 144 50FL *144.50FL
71 *“TAILLAMP LH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 1,343.20FL “FL
8 1 “TAILLAMP PANEL LH (NPA)(CONSISTENT) Repair 0.00FL “.FL
9 1 *TAILLAMP APRON PANEL LH (CONSISTENT)  Repair 424 B0FL “FL
10 1 “REAR FENDER LH (CONSISTENT) (NPA) Repair 0.00FL “ FL
11 1 *REAR FENDER INNER SIDE TRIM (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 980.65 FL “FL
12 1 *REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Bent 2,213.50FL *2,213.50FL
13 1 *REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT) Bent 980.00FL *980.00FL
14 2 “REAR BUMPER BRACKETS (CONSISTENT) Bent 280.00FL *280.00FL
15 2 “REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS (CONSISTENT) Distorted 240.00FL *240.00FL
16 1 “REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 142,00 FL “.FL
17 2 “REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS (CONSISTENT)  Serviceable 680.00 FL “FL
18 1 “END PANEL (CONSISTENT) Bent 1,888.45FL *1,888.45FL
19 1 “END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) Dented 685.00FL *685.00FL
20 1 “END PANEL TOP LATCH (CONSISTENT) Repair 120.00FL “.FL
21 1 *FLOOR PANEL . Repair 1,988.45FL *FL
(CONSISTENT)
22 1 “FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT) Be:;t?trié 1,480.60FL *1,480.60FL
1510
23 1 *SPARE TYRE BRACKET (CONSISTENT) Distorted / Bent  1,114.60FL *1,114.60FL
24 1 *REAR EXHAUST ASSY (CONSISTENT) Bent 1,955.60BL *1,955.60 FL
25 1 “REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 140.00pL . FL
2% 1 *TUBE TAILGATE SELANT (CONSISTENT) Necessary 180.00FS  *40.00FS
27 1 *SET REAR NO.PLATE WITH HOLDER Serviceable 55.00FS “_FS
(CONSISTENT) E
28 1 “SET REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Cracked 200.00FS *200.00FS
29 1 *SET REVERSE CAMERA (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 600.00FS *FS
0 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING No such part 1,400.00FS *.FS
(CONSISTENT)
311 *SPARE TYRE (CONSISTENT) cut 980.00FS *280.00FS
F=Franchise part, 5=5SpcNatt, L=ListitemDisc — e
Sub Total (S$) 25,619.31  15,196.85
- List Item Discount on L items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 222043  1,467.69
13,729.16

Total Parts (S%) 23,398.88

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 17/2/2017
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

Mo  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 LABOUR CHARGES TO New 2,000.00 800.00
REPLACE ,REPAIR ,CUTTING ,WELDING ,ALIGN ADJUST
ON REAR ACCIDENT DAMAGE

2 TO DO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT DAMAGE AREA New 1,800.00 1,000.00

3 TO CHECK REAR WIRING SYSTEM ,REPLACE New 500.00 120.00
SENSORS ,CAMERA

4 TRANSFER TAILGATE PARTS TO ANOTHER TAILGATE MNew 200.00 80.00

] TO DO ANTI RUST TUFF COATING Mew 200.00 £0.00

6 TO DO SEALANT , SEAL GAP ON WELDING ,ACCIDENT New 400.00 50.00
AREA -

T REMOVE ,REFIX REPLACE GARNISH ,SIDE TRIM ,CAR MNew 500.00 100.00
SEAT UPHOLSTERY ETC

8 LABOUR TO REMOVE REFIX W/ISCREEN New 250.00 120.00

] TO DO CHASSIS BODY ALIGNMENT New 350:00 250.00

Gross Labour Cost (535) £,200.00 2,560.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. P :

< END OF ESTIMATES =

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 17/2/2017



